Car Make:

Car Model:
Year:

Body type:
Fuel:
Transmission:
Mileage:
Colour:

Car tags:

Original Price (USD):

Price (USD):
Price (EUR):
Price (RON):
Rental Price (EUR):

Co2 emission:

Number of cylinders:

911 GT3 RS

Porsche

911

2022

Coupe

Petrol

Manual

3799

Red

992 | 4 GTS Arctic Gray | MY2024
$190.000
$100.000
100.000 €
100.000 RON
200 €

40 g/km

6

Description:

Invoicing at the net price, excluding VAT, to VAT-paying companies.

We offer financing at the price excluding VAT through external credit.

We offer a 1-year warranty, within a limit of 15,000 km, on the engine and gearbox.

We collaborate with all leasing companies in Romania.

We bring to order any brand, any model.

We mediate any car from the stock of any dealer in Germany and beyond.

We provide transport to Romania, rates may vary depending on the loading/unloading location and the dimensions of the car. Delivery time 5-7

days.

We offer you the possibility to opt for an extended warranty up to a maximum of 24 months. Offer subject to terms and conditions.

Minimum advance 15%, maximum financing period 60 months.

The mentioned rate is calculated at a 50% advance over a period of 60 months, excluding VAT, without CASCO.

The price in lei is calculated at the euro selling rate of Banca Transilvania on the day of payment.



